
$650,000

15512 142ND CT, MIAMI, FL, 33177
https://equinoxrealtyinc.com

Rare 75-ft canal-front 4BR/3BA + grandfathered ADU in Richmond
West! Functional ˜2,100 sq ft of living area (1,605 sq ft main
house per 2022 appraisal + converted garage ADU/in-law suite
with separate entrance). Original in-ground pool, screened patio,
outdoor kitchen, paver driveway. True freshwater canal frontage
& view from pool/patio (non-navigable drainage canal). Roof
2006, […]

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1588 sq ft

Amenities
Features: Fireplace, Utility Room/Laundry Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Range,

Electric Water Heater, Refrigerator

CommunityFeatures: None WindowFeatures: Other Windows

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No Cooling System: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes



Rooms

Room type Dimensions Area Length Width

LivingRoom 17.32x17.32 299.9824 17.32 17.32

PrimaryBedroom 17.32x17.32 299.9824 17.32 17.32

Kitchen 12.25x12.25 150.0625 12.25 12.25

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Year built: 1985

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: R J KATZ SUB Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction,
Slab Construction, Stucco

Roof: Other Heating: Other

Parking: Detached Carport, Driveway, Other


